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CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION 
POINT OF CONTACT, 2022-2023 

LEA POINT OF CONTACT TITLE CELL PHONE EMAIL 
Allegany Gene Pustolski Lead Pupil Personnel Worker 301-471-2332 gene.pustolski@acpsmd.org  

Anne Arundel 
Shirley Jackson-Avery 
Susan Love 

Coordinator of School Counseling 
Coordinator of School Counseling 

410-266-3267 
410-222-5282 

sjackson-avery@aacps.org 
slove@aacps.org 

Baltimore City Luanada Johnson Coordinator-School Social Work 443-691-7431 lbjohnson@bcps.k12.md.us  

Baltimore County Melanie Martin Coordinator of School Counseling 443-809-9529 mmartin7@bcps.org  

Calvert Molly Gearhart Supervisor of Student Services 410-370-0703 gearhartmo@calvertnet.k12.md.us  

Caroline William Allen Supervisor of Pupil Services 410-829-3582 allen.william@ccpsstaff.org  

Carroll Kathi Green Supervisor of Student Services 443-751-7600 kathigreen@carrollk12.org 

Cecil Kyle Longeway Coordinator of Student Services 410-996-5490 klongeway@ccps.org  

Charles Garcia Dixon Supervising PPW 301-934-7333 Gadixon.ccboe.com  

Dorchester LaSina Branch Supervisor of School Counselors 410-463-4148 branchl@dcpsmd.org  

Frederick Janet Shipman Supervisor Counseling/Student Supt. 301-514-5798 janet.shipman@fcps.org  

Garrett John Hummel Director of Student Services 814-701-6448 John.hummel@garrettcountyschools.org  

Harford Kay Malone Supervisor of School Counseling 410-459-5771 kay.malone@hcps.org. 

Howard Matthew Deyton Pupil Personnel Worker 667-257-7179 Matthew_deyton@hcpss.org  

Kent Tracey Williams Supervisor, Student Services 443-480-0721 twilliams@kent.k12.md.us  

Montgomery Gregory Edmundson Director, Student Welfare 240-740-3215 Gregory_S_edmondson@mcpsmd.org  

Prince George’s Robin Welsh Director of Compliance & Ethics 410-474-3177 Robin.welsh@pgcps.org  

Queen Anne’s S. Matthew Evans Supervisor of Student Services 410-739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org  

SEED Louisa Footman Mental Health Lead 410-843-9477 lfootman@seedschoolmd.org  

St. Mary’s  Kate Weaver Supervisor 240-434-6707 keweaver@smcps.org  

Somerset Tracey Cottman Director of Student Services 443-235-1021 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us 

Talbot Darlene Spurrier Supervisor of Student Services 410-708-6785 dspurrier@talbotschools.org   

Washington Jeremy Jakoby Director of Student Services 301-730-1223 jakobjer@wcps.k12.md.us   
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LEA POINT OF CONTACT TITLE CELL PHONE EMAIL 
Wicomico David Owens Coordinator of Safe Schools  443-497-0975 dowens@wcboe.org  

Worcester Mollie Kotts School Social Worker 443-880-8109 mgkottis@worcester12.org 

MSDE John McGinnis Pupil Personnel & SSW Specialist 410-767-0295 john.mcginnis@maryland.gov 
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